
First Name Business Name Phone Location Website Photography Specialty

Agnieszka Ignas Aga Ignas Photography 941-961-0457 Sarasota, FL www.agaignas.com Portraiture, Wedding

Alfred Gordon Gordon Images 941-290-3105 Palmetto, FL https://gordonimages.com Portraiture, Wedding

Allan Mestel Allan Mestel Photography 941-807-7676 Bradenton, FL https://allanmestel.com Commercial, Fine Art, Portraiture

Charles Neubauer Neubauers' Gulfcoast Photography  941-366-0856 Nokomis, FL Retired

Christina Slemp JnC Images 479-322-8666 Sarasota, FL christinam.lynn@gmail.com Portraiture, Sports

Christine Thomas Christine Nicole Photography 941-524-0888 Sarasota, FL www.christinenicolephotography.com Portraiture

Connie Summers Connie Summers Photography 941-924-6007 Sarasota, FL www.conniesummers.com Pets, Stock, Wildlife

David Emmett David Marshall Photography Inc. 941-928-8233 Sarasota, FL Portraiture

David Graham David Alan Graham Photography 941-302-4495 Sarasota, FL www.davidalangrahamphotography.com Aerial/Drone, Commercial, Photojournalist, Portraiture, Wedding

Dawn Chourou Dawn Joy Photography 941-210-1926 Osprey, FL hello@dawnjoyphotography.com Commercial, Fine Art, Portraiture, Wedding

Dennis Holly Camera Works Studio 941-400-0900 Sarasota, FL ameriquest@aol.com

Donna Williams Donna Dee Photography 941-321-9146 Venice, FL www.donnadeephotography.com Fine Art, Real Estate

Gigi O'Dea Gigi Fine Art Prints 941-504-5486 Bradenton, FL https://gigifineartportraits.com Maternity/Newborn

Gloria Pearse 941-416-3523 Osprey, FL Retired

Heidemarie Burke Photographic Images , LLC 941-475-5148 Engelwood, FL www.heidemariephoto.com Commercial, Pets, Portraiture, Wedding

James Slemp JnC Images 479-322-8666 Sarasota, FL jimnchristy0608@gmail.com Portraiture, Sports

Jennifer Gerardi Jennifer Gerardi Photography 917-621-6352 Osprey, FL www.jennifergerardiphotography.com Portraiture, Wedding

Jolanta Bremer Evoke Headshot Studio 941-735-8396 Sarasota, FL 	https://EvokeHeadshots.com Portraiture

Joseph Nuzzo Shutter Speak 941-202-4760 Lakewood Ranch, FL 	https://shutterspeak.net Portraiture, Sports, Wedding

Kate Hill-Moore 941-302-4144 Venice, FL Retired

Kathryn DeYoung Captures by Kathryn 917-816-2308 Lakewood Ranch, FL Fine Art, Portraiture

Lauren Whitter Fouts Photography 941-404-8512 Sarasota, FL www.foutsphoto.com Portraiture, Wedding, Macro

Marina Proskuina Gallery Marina  386-316-4699 Parrish, FL www.gallerymarina.com Fine Art, Portraiture

Michael Landes Pinnelas Tech. College Photography 863-512-2637 St. Petersburg Photography Instructor

Reena Walkling Reena Walkling Photography 614-563-7609 Lakewood Ranch, FL www.reenawalkphotography.com Landscape, Macro

Ron Bernard Ron Bernard Photography & Fine Art 941-745-3112 Bradenton, FL www.bernardphotography.com Fine Art, Real Estate

Scott Hime Hime Photography, Inc. 941-924-9287 Sarasota, FL www.himephotography.com Portraiture

Sue Prentzel Sue Prentzel Photography 941-747-9896 North Port, FL http://www.sueprentzelphoto.com Fine Art, Portraiture

Sylwia Ok Sylwia Ok Photography, LLC 941-224-0550 Sarasota, FL www.sylwiaok.com Commercial, Fine Art, Maternity/Newborn, Pets, Portraiture

Tom Bender 866-284-7102 Sarasota, FL tom.bender@heraldtribune.com Aerial, Drone, Commercial, Sports

Tom Connor Time Captured Pictures, LLC 941-807-7745 Sarasota, FL Tom@TimeCapturedPictures.com Portraiture, Sports, Wedding, Wildlife

Traci Newlin Traci Newlin Photography 863-558-3750 Arcadia, FL www.tracinewlinphotography.com Portraiture

Trina Bauer Trina Bauer Photography 814-360-2724 Venice, FL www.trinabauerphotography.com Pets 

Vincent Veneruso 908-578-3145 Bradenton, FL Architectural, Fine Art, Portraiture, Wildlife
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